
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

25 
186 
85 
97 
93 

772 
35 
55 

555 
51 

729 
457 

Name 
Kira Knebel 

Miranda Cain 

Camille Conrad 

Cassie Creer 

Bryanna Everitt 

Kate West 

Brianna Cutler 

Tati Paze 

Lucy Blondel 

Karina Simões 

Pearltry Suen 

Shea MacGregor 

Make 
RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

Diff 

1.496 

15.319 

15.791 

16.238 

16.815 

44.221 

45.109 

46.309 

1:10.353 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 
12:38.355 

12:39.851 

12:53.674 

12:54.146 

12:54.593 

12:55.170 

13:22.576 

13:23.464 

13:24.664 

13:48.708 

14:04.197 

13:08.316 

Best Tm 
1:46.766 

1:46.428 

1:49.155 

1:49.379 

1:49.438 

1:49.212 

1:50.930 

1:51.569 

1:53.558 

1:56.207 

2:17.792 

1:51.113 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 8/3/2025 10:45:22 AM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

1.496 

Avg. Speed 

74.767 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.428 

Best Speed 

76.108 

Best Lap by 

186 - Miranda Cain 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Virginia 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Race 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 10:30:09 

Virginia International Raceway 2.250 miles 

8/3/2025 10:30 


