



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Virginia

Sorted on Laps

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.

Virginia International Raceway 2.250 miles

Race 2

8/3/2025 10:30

Race (7 Laps) started at 10:30:09

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Sponsor
1	25	Kira Knebel	RE		12:38.355	1:46.766 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
2	186	Miranda Cain	RE	1.496	12:39.851	1:46.428 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
3	85	Camille Conrad	RE	15.319	12:53.674	1:49.155 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
4	97	Cassie Creer	RE	15.791	12:54.146	1:49.379 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
5	93	Bryanna Everitt	RE	16.238	12:54.593	1:49.438 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
6	772	Kate West	RE	16.815	12:55.170	1:49.212 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
7	35	Brianna Cutler	RE	44.221	13:22.576	1:50.930 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
8	55	Tati Paze	RE	45.109	13:23.464	1:51.569 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
9	555	Lucy Blondel	RE	46.309	13:24.664	1:53.558 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
10	51	Karina Simões	RE	1:10.353	13:48.708	1:56.207 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
11	729	Pearltry Suen	RE	1 Lap	14:04.197	2:17.792 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
12	457	Shea MacGregor	RE	2 Laps	13:08.316	1:51.113 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.496	74.767	1:46.428	76.108	186 - Miranda Cain

Race Director Rick Hobbs Signature:

Printed: 8/3/2025 10:45:22 AM

EM

